Score

3064
2982
2942
2914
2898
2894
2826
2813
2789
2771
2744
2723

2691

2682
2660
2646
2644
2635
2609
2579
2503

Corrected Indiana State Results

School

Hayden Elementary

North Harrison Elementary Team 1
Triton Central Elementary Team 1
Churubusco Elementary
Resurrection Catholic School Elementary
Brush Creek Elementary

Good Shepherd Catholic Elementary
Sullivan Elementary

St Benedict Cathedral Elementary
Nativity Catholic Elementary
JacCenDel Elementary School

New Washington Elementary

Holy Rosary Catholic School Elementary

Morgan Elementary School
Avilla Elementary

Austin Elementary

Lexington Elementary
Canaan Community Academy
Deputy Elementary

Moores Hill Elementary
Graham Creek Elementary

Division

Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem

Elem

Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem
Elem
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Score

3264
3242
3231
3203
3197
3194
3194
3193
3191
3182
3162
3159
3149
3146
3131
3129
3100
3096
3096
3084
3072
3064
3042
3033
3023
3021
3021
3021
3015
3011
3008
3005
3000
2996
2988
2987
2982
2965
2965
2951

Corrected Indiana State Results

School

Madison Consolidated Jr High Team 1
Scottsburg Middle School Purple
Castle South Middle School

St Benedict Cathedral Middle School
Holy Rosary Catholic School Middle
North Harrison Middle School Team 1
Princeton Community Middle School
Jennings County Middle School Team 1
Castle North Middle School Team 1
Triton Central Middle School

Batesville Middle School Team 1

East Noble Middle School

Boonville Middle School Team 1
Sullivan Middle School

Austin Middle School

WCS St. Boniface

Resurrection Catholic School Middle
Good Shepherd Catholic Middle School
Tecumseh Middle School Team 1
Greensburg Junior High

Annunciation

South Dearborn Middle

Jennings County Middle School Team 2
St Joseph Catholic Evansville
Southwestern Jefferson Middle School
JacCenDel Middle School

St Philip

West Jay Middle School

Tell City Junior High School

Scottsburg Middle School White

Holy Redeemer Catholic School

St Mary's School Greensburg

North Decatur Jr/Sr High School Middle
Churubusco Middle School

St Mary's North Vernon

Castle North Middle School Team 2
Christian Academy of Indiana

East Jay Middle School
Whitko Jr/Sr High School

North Central Junior High

Division

Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
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Score

3439
3373
3359
3345
3344
3328
3325
3313
3299
3282
3281
3273
3269
3268
3265
3236
3226
3221
3216
3213
3210
3208
3206
3205
3198
3195
3193
3187
3169
3168
3163
3161
3156
3150
3135
3133
3130
2123

Corrected Indiana State Results

School

Castle High School Team 1

Reitz Memorial High School
Tecumseh High School Team 1
Jennings County High School Team 1
Seymour High School Team 1
Boonville High School Team 1

Mater Dei

Greensburg High School

Madison Consolidated High School
New Tech Institute

Jay County High School

North Harrison High School Team 1
Tell City Jr-Sr High School High School Team
Gibson Southern High School

South Spencer High School
Roncalli High School

Castle High School Team 2
JacCenDel High School

South Decatur Jr./Sr. High

Union County High School

South Dearborn High School

Austin High School
Tecumseh High School Team 2
Princeton Community High School
Milan High School

Randolph Southern High School
Central Noble Jr/Sr High School
Batesville High School
Scottsburg High School

Monroe Central High School

South Ripley High School
Sullivan High School

North Decatur Jr/Sr High School High
Boonville High School Team 2
Jennings County High School Team 2
Paoli High School

East Noble High School

Triton Central High School

Division

High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
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