Corrected Indiana State Results

Score	School	Division
3064	Hayden Elementary	Elem
2982	North Harrison Elementary Team 1	Elem
2942	Triton Central Elementary Team 1	Elem
2914	Churubusco Elementary	Elem
2898	Resurrection Catholic School Elementary	Elem
2894	Brush Creek Elementary	Elem
2826	Good Shepherd Catholic Elementary	Elem
2813	Sullivan Elementary	Elem
2789	St Benedict Cathedral Elementary	Elem
2771	Nativity Catholic Elementary	Elem
2744	JacCenDel Elementary School	Elem
2723	New Washington Elementary	Elem
2691	Holy Rosary Catholic School Elementary	Elem
2682	Morgan Elementary School	Elem
2660	Avilla Elementary	Elem
2646	Austin Elementary	Elem
2644	Lexington Elementary	Elem
2635	Canaan Community Academy	Elem
2609	Deputy Elementary	Elem
2579	Moores Hill Elementary	Elem
2503	Graham Creek Elementary	Elem

Corrected Indiana State Results

Score	School	Division
3264	Madison Consolidated Jr High Team 1	Middle
3242	Scottsburg Middle School Purple	Middle
3231	Castle South Middle School	Middle
3203	St Benedict Cathedral Middle School	Middle
3197	Holy Rosary Catholic School Middle	Middle
3194	North Harrison Middle School Team 1	Middle
3194	Princeton Community Middle School	Middle
3193	Jennings County Middle School Team 1	Middle
3191	Castle North Middle School Team 1	Middle
3182	Triton Central Middle School	Middle
3162	Batesville Middle School Team 1	Middle
3159	East Noble Middle School	Middle
3149	Boonville Middle School Team 1	Middle
3146	Sullivan Middle School	Middle
3131	Austin Middle School	Middle
3129	WCS St. Boniface	Middle
3100	Resurrection Catholic School Middle	Middle
3096	Good Shepherd Catholic Middle School	Middle
3096	Tecumseh Middle School Team 1	Middle
3084	Greensburg Junior High	Middle
3072	Annunciation	Middle
3064	South Dearborn Middle	Middle
3042	Jennings County Middle School Team 2	Middle
3033	St Joseph Catholic Evansville	Middle
3023	Southwestern Jefferson Middle School	Middle
3021	JacCenDel Middle School	Middle
3021	St Philip	Middle
3021	West Jay Middle School	Middle
3015	Tell City Junior High School	Middle
3011	Scottsburg Middle School White	Middle
3008	Holy Redeemer Catholic School	Middle
3005	St Mary's School Greensburg	Middle
3000	North Decatur Jr/Sr High School Middle	Middle
2996	Churubusco Middle School	Middle
2988	St Mary's North Vernon	Middle
2987	Castle North Middle School Team 2	Middle
2982	Christian Academy of Indiana	Middle
2965	East Jay Middle School	Middle
2965	Whitko Jr/Sr High School	Middle
2951	North Central Junior High	Middle

Corrected Indiana State Results

Score	School	Division
3439	Castle High School Team 1	High
3373	Reitz Memorial High School	High
3359	Tecumseh High School Team 1	High
3345	Jennings County High School Team 1	High
3344	Seymour High School Team 1	High
3328	Boonville High School Team 1	High
3325	Mater Dei	High
3313	Greensburg High School	High
3299	Madison Consolidated High School	High
3282	New Tech Institute	High
3281	Jay County High School	High
3273	North Harrison High School Team 1	High
3269	Tell City Jr-Sr High School High School Team	High
3268	Gibson Southern High School	High
3265	South Spencer High School	High
3236	Roncalli High School	High
3226	Castle High School Team 2	High
3221	JacCenDel High School	High
3216	South Decatur Jr./Sr. High	High
3213	Union County High School	High
3210	South Dearborn High School	High
3208	Austin High School	High
3206	Tecumseh High School Team 2	High
3205	Princeton Community High School	High
3198	Milan High School	High
3195	Randolph Southern High School	High
3193	Central Noble Jr/Sr High School	High
3187	Batesville High School	High
3169	Scottsburg High School	High
3168	Monroe Central High School	High
3163	South Ripley High School	High
3161	Sullivan High School	High
3156	North Decatur Jr/Sr High School High	High
3150	Boonville High School Team 2	High
3135	Jennings County High School Team 2	High
3133	Paoli High School	High
3130	East Noble High School	High
2123	Triton Central High School	High